OcU POCAS VIANOCNEHO OBDOBIA

22.12.2025
23.12.2025
24.12.2025
25.12.2025
26.12.2025
29.12.2025
30.12.2025
31.12.2025
01.01.2026
02.01.2026
05.01.2026
06.01.2026
07.01.2026
08.01.2026
09.01.2026

OTVARACIE HODINY

08.00-12.00 13.00 -15.00
Dovolenka

Sviatok

Sviatok

Sviatok

08.00-12.00 13.00-15.00
08.00-12.00 13.00-15.00
Dovolenka

Sviatok -Novy rok
08.00-12.00 13.00-15.00
Dovolenka

Sviatok

08.00-12.00 13.00-15.00
Nestrankovy den

08.12.00 13.00-15.00

Lubica Zubkova

Starostka obce



